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SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  103 SCT:  41
Houdini 25.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Horton 03.975 12040 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  110 SCT:  37
Cody 28.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lintott 03.8311 20042 100 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  103 SCT:  45
Hawkeye 24.96 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Wilson 04.131 08028 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  103 SCT:  41
Casey 36.64 0 4 3 35NQ 4 0Brav 02.814 12029 0 0
Capri 36.69 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Brady 02.813 12030 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  107 SCT:  39
Chica 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bartell 10.007 16032 0 0
Rush 34.73 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Magni 03.086 16033 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  110 SCT:  37
Scout 24.81 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Cierpiszewski 04.4310 20011 0 0
Grant 20.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Flanagan 05.459 20015 0 0
Nova 26.20 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Emanuel 04.208 20036 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  110 SCT:  39
Spanky 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Caperna-Ford 10.0014 24020 0 0
Zurich 27.05 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Mogerley 04.0713 24023 0 0
Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bippus 10.0012 24037 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  121 SCT:  40
Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Seideman 10.001 12005 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  126 SCT:  39
Melody 34.76 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Shriver 03.622 16009 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  131 SCT:  37
Zilla 55.06 18 3 0 51NQ 0 0Krepak 02.389 20016 0 0
Giddy-Up 22.79 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bartell 05.758 20017 0 0
Whim 29.05 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Scripko 04.517 20018 0 0
Shiner 26.37 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Leuenberger 04.976 20249 0 0
Quid 29.54 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Iobst 04.435 20255 0 0
Bug 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Corcoran 00.0010 20014 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  131 SCT:  40
Chip 34.56 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Barto 03.7917 24022 0 0
Garth 38.01 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hanna 03.4514 24024 0 0
Kai 31.86 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Meisner 04.1116 24025 0 0
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Tripp 25.25 0 0 1 5NQ 4 0D'Andrea 05.1915 24263 0 0
Flyer 40.64 0 4 1 25NQ 0 0McCorry 03.2213 24265 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  45
Pippi 48.60 3 0 01 9Q 0 0Cornelius 03.0240 12006 91 0
Bryce 66.92 21 2 0 73NQ 0 0Hunter 02.2041 12241 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  152 SCT:  43
Sundae 27.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kellar 05.6379 16243 100 0
Heidi 50.67 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0McGrath 03.0080 16146 79 0
Tucker 43.11 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Powell 03.5378 16245 0 0
Sassy 39.58 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Forsberg-Mosner 03.8477 16246 0 0
Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Whitehouse 10.0076 16247 0 0
Lilly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kramer 10.0075 16248 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  42
Pi 28.54 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Emanuel 05.50138 20206 0 0
Fiasco 33.28 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Thompson 04.72132 20250 0 0
Blink 45.04 3 3 1 29NQ 2 0Scripko 03.49137 20251 0 0
Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davidheiser 10.00136 20253 0 0
Flip 37.31 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Scripko 04.21134 20256 0 0
Burt 37.52 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Koehler 04.18133 20258 0 0
Zuni 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fenstermacher 00.00135 20254 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  157 SCT:  44
Doc 52.90 8 2 0 34NQ 0 0McIlhenny 02.97167 24021 0 0
Eragon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Artymyshyn 10.00170 24261 0 0
Perri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davidheiser 10.00168 24264 0 0
Pip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.00169 24262 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  147 SCT:  48
Livvie 31.28 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.7017 08092 100 16
Crush 36.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.054 08106 100 11
Pansy 36.41 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.0414 08095 100 11
Rory 38.01 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kennedy 03.8713 08096 100 9
Taylor 40.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 03.6311 08098 100 7
Dandy 42.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 03.489 08101 100 5
Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chapot 10.0018 08091 0 0
Annie 58.17 10 0 1 35NQ 0 0Teeter 02.5316 08093 0 0
Desi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCorry 10.0015 08094 0 0
Ace 49.63 1 1 2 18NQ 2 0MacLeod 02.9612 08097 0 0
Daisy 47.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lonnquist 03.1110 08100 0 0
Callie 29.01 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Olenginski 05.078 08102 0 0
Scout 40.86 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Christman 03.607 08103 0 0
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Merci 70.95 22 2 0 76NQ 0 0Hedderick 02.076 08104 0 0
Lacie 53.85 5 0 1 20NQ 0 0Chapot 02.735 08105 0 0
Delilah 36.75 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brady 04.003 08107 0 0
Dara 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lazar 00.002 08108 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  45
Dash 29.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.9525 12126 100 15
Bowen 38.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.7832 12117 100 6
Alice 39.33 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Pirrone 03.7423 12128 100 5
Maggie 42.52 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kellar 03.4627 12124 100 2
Chili 43.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.3426 12125 100 1
Sulley 44.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.2939 12109 100 0
Posh 28.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rokosz 05.0738 12110 0 0
Salsa 49.30 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Esherick 02.9837 12111 88 0
Minnie 43.48 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rupprecht 03.3835 12114 0 0
Gidget 35.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 04.1634 12115 0 0
Ghost 32.50 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Conatser 04.5233 12116 0 0
Hogan 36.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wilson 04.0831 12118 0 0
Tucker 41.24 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mignatti 03.5630 12121 0 0
Rockee 40.43 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Ratz 03.6429 12122 0 0
Chaser 33.43 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rokosz 04.4024 12127 0 0
Rocket 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kane 00.0036 12112 0 0
Hamels 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McGrath 00.0028 12123 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  152 SCT:  43
Mearle 27.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simon 05.4854 16155 100 15
CeCe 29.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 05.1270 16133 100 13
Chloe 31.75 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.7967 16137 100 11
Vu 33.35 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Visco 04.5652 16157 100 9
Bud 35.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Freedman 04.3466 16138 100 7
Rum 35.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.3373 16129 100 7
Arielle 39.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.8565 16140 100 3
Bolt 39.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ackley 03.8472 16131 100 3
Flirt 39.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ackley 03.8155 16154 100 3
Kali 40.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Menyo 03.8059 16149 100 2
Si 46.38 3 3 1 29NQ 2 0Visco 03.2871 16132 0 0
Quip 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mandich-Steigerw 10.0069 16134 0 0
Bridget 38.74 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Hedderick 03.9268 16135 0 0
Lucy 53.98 10 1 1 40NQ 0 0Powell 02.8263 16143 0 0
Jamie 39.73 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Visco 03.8362 16144 0 0
Jordan 43.41 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Penha 03.5060 16147 0 0
Zuri 50.32 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Mount 03.0258 16151 79 0
Samba 36.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Arose 04.1557 16152 0 0
Bea 46.05 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Ezzo 03.3056 16153 91 0
Bizzy 27.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Goodspeed 05.5253 16156 0 0
Xena 36.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cimprich 04.1974 16266 0 0
Rosie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schelling 00.0064 16142 0 0
Stormy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christie 00.0061 16145 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  42
Mr. T 26.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 06.02112 20185 100 15
Secret 27.72 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Nally 05.66118 20176 100 14
Whip 28.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Tovino 05.42124 20169 100 13
Brash 29.41 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Closson 05.3497 20209 100 12
Winkle 30.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tovino 05.2294 20212 100 11
Caol Ila 32.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bryden 04.81122 20171 100 9
Trevi 35.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.44102 20200 100 6
Fusion 35.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.38114 20182 100 6
TJ 35.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 04.37110 20189 100 6
Nemesis 36.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.28111 20178 100 5
Rayne 37.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Littman 04.2399 20202 100 4
Umiak 40.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rumetsch 03.89117 20177 100 1
Brooke 43.90 1 0 0 3NQ 1 0Seidel 03.58130 20158 0 0
Russ 28.43 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Simon 05.52129 20161 0 0
Liffey 39.52 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Ezzo 03.97128 20163 0 0
Pixie 32.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Doering 04.85127 20164 0 0
Bliss 38.49 0 2 0 10NQ 4 0Closson 04.08126 20166 0 0
Bensen 37.80 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Keeshen 04.15125 20167 0 0
Brolin 37.39 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Christman 04.20123 20170 0 0
Allie 41.94 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wilkinson 03.74121 20172 0 0
Suri 57.99 15 1 0 50NQ 0 0Stahl 02.71119 20174 0 0
Grey 35.25 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cramer 04.45116 20179 0 0
Boo 32.01 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Goldman 04.90115 20180 0 0
Ruby 29.43 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Scripko 05.33113 20184 0 0
Pizzazz 42.72 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Thompson 03.68101 20188 0 0
Yeats 41.98 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ezzo 03.74109 20190 0 0
Honky Tonk 26.40 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Bartell 05.95108 20191 0 0
Minnie 43.58 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Hrycyk 03.60107 20193 97 0
Mellie 31.03 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Berkoff 05.06106 20196 0 0
Skyy 28.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0D'Andrea 05.44105 20197 0 0
Splash 29.83 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Glass 05.26104 20198 0 0
Zuzu 31.65 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schilling 04.96100 20201 0 0
Blitz 25.89 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Aldrich 06.0698 20205 0 0
Taya 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.0091 20208 0 0
Miley 44.65 2 2 1 21NQ 1 0Gradwell 03.5296 20210 0 0
Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Secter 10.0095 20211 0 0
Jane 28.35 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Artymyshyn 05.5493 20213 0 0
Scotch 30.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ezzo 05.2192 20214 0 0
Wynne 50.57 8 2 0 34NQ 0 0Goldman 03.10131 20257 0 0
Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wirkowski 00.00120 20173 0 0
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00103 20199 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  157 SCT:  44
River 30.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burton 05.14156 24229 100 13
Banshee 32.14 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.88166 24216 100 11
Crockett 37.49 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schwartz 04.19153 24232 100 6
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Swoosh 38.58 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.07152 24233 100 5
Iko 38.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 04.06151 24234 100 5
Cooper 40.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Webster 03.86157 24228 100 3
Spy 31.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knecht 05.03165 24217 0 0
Lily 42.79 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Campbell 03.67163 24221 0 0
Benno 38.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Peck 04.07162 24222 0 0
Bow 50.60 6 1 0 23NQ 1 0Baycar 03.10161 24223 0 0
Ringo 40.85 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Mogerley 03.84160 24224 0 0
Piper 32.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cody 04.81159 24225 0 0
Alice 41.20 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Carberry 03.81158 24227 0 0
Ally 57.49 13 3 0 54NQ 2 0Goodspeed 02.73155 24230 0 0
Lady 47.72 3 1 0 14NQ 1 0Godshall 03.29154 24231 0 0
Nyke 31.67 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Lutz 04.96150 24235 0 0
Dare 29.27 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Knecht 05.36149 24236 0 0
Quest 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mulcahey 00.00164 24218 0 0
TJ 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mulcahey 00.00148 24237 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  103 SCT:  46
James 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Meirers 10.002 08026 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  131 SCT:  42
Atticus 44.62 2 1 01 9Q 0 0Peck 02.943 16002 91 0
Brandy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lyke 10.004 16001 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  131 SCT:  45
Dash 68.00 23 1 0 51NQ 1 0Deutsch 01.9311 20003 0 0
Brodie 54.10 9 5 1 48NQ 1 0MacLeod 02.4212 20027 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  157 SCT:  47
Mack 44.38 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Germann 03.5490 16073 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  49
Grady 35.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kennedy 04.46147 20088 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  147 SCT:  53
Bret 66.75 13 1 1 49NQ 1 0Fedick 02.201 04043 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  147 SCT:  50
Steel 37.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.9320 08049 100 12
Jett 46.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brownlee 03.1322 08047 100 3
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CC 50.75 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Esherick 02.9021 08048 100 0
Cali 63.96 13 0 0 39NQ 0 0Andreas 02.3019 08052 61 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  152 SCT:  48
Mitzi 39.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.8944 12063 100 8
Elvira 47.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Billman 03.1942 12066 100 0
Bertie 65.87 17 1 2 66NQ 4 0Kramer 02.3151 12055 0 0
Bella 53.87 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Coleman 02.8250 12056 85 0
Buddy 53.65 5 0 1 20NQ 0 0Watkins 02.8349 12057 0 0
Jackson 46.86 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mignatti 03.2448 12058 0 0
Bertha 49.12 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Billman 03.0947 12059 97 0
Candy 49.28 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Esherick 03.0845 12062 0 0
Oscar 33.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shriver 04.5343 12064 0 0
Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.0046 12061 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  157 SCT:  47
Kohl 39.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gradwell 03.9489 16068 100 7
Grace 45.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Seidel 03.4183 16078 100 1
Mason 43.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 03.5888 16069 0 0
Diesel 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0081 16070 0 0
Brady 51.17 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Ries 03.0787 16072 88 0
Bodi 54.12 7 1 1 31NQ 1 0Luzynski 02.9086 16074 0 0
Cache 48.06 1 1 1 13NQ 1 0Caperna-Ford 03.2785 16076 0 0
Mya 53.16 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Baycar 02.9584 16077 82 0
Splash 38.85 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Nally 04.0482 16079 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  49
Max Fats 29.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hughes 05.33142 20085 100 19
Muggs 42.34 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Reinhard 03.71139 20090 100 6
Mickey 38.26 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Reinhard 04.10146 20080 0 0
Everest 68.51 19 2 1 72NQ 1 0Koziatek 02.29145 20082 0 0
Zara 41.32 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Fenstermacher 03.80144 20083 0 0
Ace 39.91 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Munson 03.93143 20084 0 0
Trace 53.83 4 0 0 12NQ 1 0Pisch 02.92141 20087 0 0
Zada 35.34 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0MacLeod 04.44140 20089 0 0
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